
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

 

No.: IIMI/2018-19/10/Corrigendum-01                15-06-2018 

 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2018-19/10 dated 12-06-2018 

for Photocopying, Printing, Binding and Lamination Services at IIM Indore:   

Amendment-1 (Page no.-5): Clause No. 4.2 (i) is to be read as “The bidder should provide 

an undertaking that local representative/office to manage day to day operations of the 

contract will be provided.”  
 

 

Amendment-2 (Page no.25): The particulars of serial no. 14 of Annexure-VIII is to be read 
as “Duly filled in Appendix-A with technical brochure” 

 

Amendment-3 (Page no.27): Para 1 of Appendix-A is to be read as “The machines should 

be of standard brands digital heavy-duty machines with a capacity to print/copy at least 

70 copies per minute with self-setting options. The detailed specification of the machine 

being installed should be mentioned in the following format”. 

 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

                                                                                                                                        

Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 


